Position Other Positions Held

Facilities Maint/Energy Project

Manager

Plant Engineer

Lead Electrician

Hvac Technician

Building Maintenance Worker

Hvac Technician

Electrician

Plumber

Groundskeeper

Painter

Plumber

Locksmith

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Total Wages

$107,432

$90,012

$78,378

$77,592

$75,751

$71,980

$65,765

$64,449

$64,412

$64,009

$63,329

$62,790

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,526

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551



Lead Building Maintenance
Worker

Swimming Pool Maintenance

Worker

Hvac Technician

Locksmith (Out Of Class)

Groundskeeper

Retired/Former Posn Substitute

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

Saddleback - Facilities:

Maint, Ops & Support
Srvcs

$61,795

$61,427

$60,107

$59,139

$52,658

$15,865

$20,551

$20,551

$20,551

$17,323

$20,551

$0



